Syracuse 77

Official Box Score
Syracuse vs Boston College
Game Totals -- Final Statistics
January 31, 2019 at Conte Forum - Chestnut Hill, Mass.

No. Player S Pts FG 3FG FT. OR DR TR PF A TO Bk St Mn +-
11 Brissett, Oshae 9 4-7 01 1-1 0O 5 5 41 4 0 028 O
13 Chukwu, Paschal 2 0-1 0-0 2-4 3 1 4 3 1 0 0 128 4
23 Howard, Frank 9 4-7 14 0-0 o 1.1 3 110121 4
25 Battle, Tyus 3111-17 4-8 5-8 O 4 4 1 6 1 0 138 4
33 Hughes, Elijah 10 4-10 2-7 0-2 2 2 4 1 1 3 0 2 3 8
21 Dolezaj, Marek 3 13 11 0-0 2 1 3 31 1 0 023 3
34 Sidibe, Bourama 0 0-0 00 0-0 o 1.1 3 0 0 0 0 6 3
35 Boeheim, Buddy 13 5-7 3-5 0-0 0 1 1 101 1 121 4
Team 2 1 3 0 1
TOTALS 77 29-52 11-26 8-15 9 17 26 19 11 12 1 6200
Period kg FG% __ 3FG __ 3FG% __FT ET%  progost funt 140
1st Half 17-27 63% 7-14 50% 1-2 50% Largest lead: By 11 at 2-18:44
2nd Half 12-25 48%  4-12 33% 7-13 54%, Technical Fouls: #33 HUGHES (Double) @ 2nd -
Game 2952 55.8% 11-26 42.3% 815 53.3%
Boston College 71
No. Player S Pts  FG 3FG FT _ OR DR TR PF_ A TO Bk St Mn +-
00 Bowman, Ky 21 6-13 3-6 6-6 0 2 2 4 4 3 0 140 -6
04 Herren Jr., Chris 0 0-1 0-0 0-0 O 0 0 1 2 0 O 011 2
21 Popovic, Nik 11 3-6 0-0 5-6 4 2 6 4 1 2 0 032 5
25 Chatman, Jordan 21 6-15 4-12 5-5 1 1 2 2 1 1 0 040 -6
41 Mitchell, Steffon 1 0-1 01 1-2 1 8 9 4 4 2 0 133 -1
01 Hamilton, Jairus 5 1-1 1-1 2-2 O 3 3 2 0 2 0 111 -7
03 Hamilton, Jared 12 5-8 1-2 1-2 o 1.1 2 11 0 229 -8
12 Reyes, Johncarlos 0 0-0 00 ©0-0 O 0 O OO0 OO0 O 0 4 -9
Team 2 0 2 0 3
TOTALS 71 21-45 9-22 20-23 8 17 25 191314 0 5200
Period " Fg FG% _3FG ___ 3FG% FT ET% Biogeot Ame 100
1st Half 10-20 50% 5-11 45% 10-12 83% Largest lead: By 9 at 1-14:24
2nd Half 11-25 44% 4-11 36% 10-11 91% Technical Fouls: #25 CHATMAN (Double) @ 2nd
Game 21-45 46.7% 9-22 409% 2023 87.0%
Game Notes: Score 1st 2nd TOT Points from SYR BC
Sfafr:f‘l’atlsn Ted Valentine,Les Jones,Brent SYR 42 35 77 In the Paint 24 18
BC 35 36 71 Off Turns 18 11
Start Time: 01:00 AM 2nd Chance 7 7
Conference Game; SYR led for 32:29. BC led for 6:37. Fast Break 4 11
Game was tied for 0:55. Bench 16 17

Times tied: 1 Lead Changes: 2




Official Play-By-Play
Syracuse vs Boston College
First Half Play-By-Play
January 31, 2019 at Conte Forum - Chestnut Hill, Mass.

Period 1
Starters:

Syracuse: 11 BRISSETT,OSHAE; 13 CHUKWU,PASCHAL; 23 HOWARD,FRANK; 25 BATTLE, TYUS; 33 HUGHES,ELIJAH;
Boston College: 0 BOWMAN,KY; 4 HERREN JR.,CHRIS; 21 POPOVIC,NIK; 25 CHATMAN,JORDAN; 41 MITCHELL,STEFFON;

Time VISITORS: Syracuse Score  Margin HOME: Boston College |
19:40 GOOD! LAY UP by BRISSETT,0SHAE [PNT] 0-2 V2

19:10 MISSED JUMPER by BOWMAN,KY
19:07 REBOUND (OFF) by POPOVIC,NIK
18:59 2-2 T GOOD! LAYUP by CHATMAN,JORDAN [PNT]
18:34 MISSED 3PTR by HUGHES,ELIJAH

18:30 REBOUND (DEF) by CHATMAN,JORDAN
18:27 FOUL (PERSONAL) by HOWARD,FRANK

18:27 3-2 H1 GOOD! FT by CHATMAN,JORDAN [FB]
18:27 4-2 H2 GOOD! FT by CHATMAN,JORDAN [FB]
18:09 MISSED 3PTR by HOWARD,FRANK

18:07 REBOUND (DEF) by MITCHELL,STEFFON
18:07 FOUL (PERSONAL) by BRISSETT,0SHAE

17:43 7-2 H5 GOOD! 3PTR by BOWMAN,KY
17:43 ASSIST by HERREN JR.,CHRIS
17:25 TURNOVER (BADPASS) by HUGHES,ELIJAH

17:08 10-2 H8 GOOD! 3PTR by CHATMAN,JORDAN
17:08 ASSIST by POPOVIC,NIK
17:08 TIMEOUT 30SEC

16:42 GOOD! JUMPER by HOWARD,FRANK 10-4 H6

16:42 ASSIST by BRISSETT,0SHAE

16:09 TURNOVER (SHOTCLOCK) by
15:58 GOOD! LAYUP by BATTLE,TYUS [PNT] 10-6 H4

15:34 12-6 H6 GOOD! JUMPER by POPOVIC,NIK
15:34 ASSIST by MITCHELL,STEFFON
15:26 FOUL (PERSONAL) by HERREN JR.,CHRIS
15:26

15:26 SUB OUT: HERREN JR.,CHRIS
15:26 SUB IN: HAMILTON,JARED
15:24 TURNOVER (LOSTBALL) by BRISSETT,OSHAE

15:24 STEAL by MITCHELL,STEFFON
15:05 MISSED 3PTR by CHATMAN,JORDAN

15:02 REBOUND (DEF) by BATTLE,TYUS
14:55 MISSED 3PTR by BATTLE, TYUS

14:52 REBOUND (DEF) by MITCHELL,STEFFON
14:51 FOUL (PERSONAL) by CHUKWU,PASCHAL

14:51 MISSED FT by HAMILTON,JARED
14:51 REBOUND (OFF) by TEAM
14:51 13-6 H7 GOOD! FT by HAMILTON,JARED [FB]
14:29 TURNOVER (LOSTBALL) by HOWARD,FRANK

14:29 STEAL by HAMILTON,JARED
14:24 15-6 H9 GOOD! LAYUP by HAMILTON,JARED [FB]
14:14 FOUL (PERSONAL) by HAMILTON,JARED
13:53 GOOD! 3PTR by HUGHES,ELIJAH 15-9 H6

13:53 ASSIST by BATTLE,TYUS

13:17 MISSED 3PTR by CHATMAN,JORDAN
13:15 REBOUND (DEF) by HUGHES,ELIJAH

13:09 GOOD! 3PTR by HUGHES,ELIJAH 15-12 H3

13:09 ASSIST by BATTLE, TYUS

12:47 MISSED JUMPER by HAMILTON,JARED
12:43 REBOUND (DEF) by BRISSETT,OSHAE

12:38 GOOD! LAYUP by BATTLE,TYUS [FB/PNT] 15-14 H1

12:37 TIMEOUT 30SEC
12:17 MISSED 3PTR by CHATMAN,JORDAN
12:13 REBOUND (DEF) by HOWARD,FRANK

11:56 FOUL (PERSONAL) by POPOVIC,NIK
11:56

11:56 SUB OUT: POPOVIC,NIK
11:56 SUB IN: REYES,JOHNCARLOS
11:56 SUB OUT: MITCHELL,STEFFON

11:56 SUB IN: HAMILTON,JAIRUS



Time  MISHIORSSYr BFUSSETT, OSHAE [PNT] Sepre Margin HOME: Boston College

11:18 TURNOVER (SHOTCLOCK) by
11:04 GOOD! LAY UP by BRISSETT,OSHAE [PNT] 15-18 V3
10:36 TURNOVER (BADPASS) by BOWMAN,KY

10:36 STEAL by HOWARD,FRANK

10:25 FOUL (OFF) by BRISSETT,OSHAE

10:25 TURNOVER (OFFENSIVE) by BRISSETT,OSHAE
10:25 SUB OUT: BRISSETT,OSHAE

10:25 SUB IN: BOEHEIM,BUDDY

10:25 SUB OUT: BATTLE,TYUS

10:25 SUB IN: BRISSETT,OSHAE

10:14 TURNOVER (LOSTBALL) by BOWMAN,KY
10:14 SUB OUT: HAMILTON,JARED
10:14 SUB IN: HERREN JR.,CHRIS

10:14 SUB OUT: BRISSETT,OSHAE
10:14 SUB IN: DOLEZAJ,MAREK

09:48 GOOD! JUMPER by HOWARD,FRANK 15-20 V5

09:16 SUB OUT: REYES,JOHNCARLOS
09:16 SUB IN: POPOVIC,NIK
09:11 TURNOVER (SHOTCLOCK) by
08:54 MISSED 3PTR by HOWARD,FRANK

08:52 REBOUND (DEF) by HAMILTON,JAIRUS

08:52 FOUL (PERSONAL) by HOWARD,FRANK
08:52 SUB OUT: HOWARD,FRANK
08:52 SUB IN: BATTLE, TYUS

08:31 17-20 V3 GOOD! JUMPER by CHATMAN,JORDAN [PNT]
08:31 ASSIST by BOWMAN,KY
08:14 TURNOVER (LOSTBALL) by HUGHES,ELIJAH

08:14 STEAL by BOWMAN,KY
08:12 FOUL (PERSONAL) by CHUKWU,PASCHAL

08:12 18-20 V2 GOOD! FT by BOWMAN,KY [FB]
08:12 SUB OUT: HAMILTON,JAIRUS
08:12 SUB IN: MITCHELL,STEFFON

08:12 SUB OUT: CHUKWU,PASCHAL
08:12 SUB IN: SIDIBE,BOURAMA

08:12 19-20 V1 GOOD! FT by BOWMAN,KY [FB]
07:57 GOOD! 3PTR by BOEHEIM,BUDDY 19-23 V4

07:57 ASSIST by BATTLE, TYUS

07:22 22-23 V1 GOOD! 3PTR by CHATMAN,JORDAN
07:22 ASSIST by HERREN JR.,CHRIS
06:57 GOOD! 3PTR by BOEHEIM,BUDDY 22-26 V4

06:57 ASSIST by BATTLE, TYUS

06:37 MISSED JUMPER by HERREN JR.,CHRIS
06:34 REBOUND (DEF) by SIDIBE,BOURAMA

06:25 GOOD! 3PTR by DOLEZAJ,MAREK 22-29 V7

06:25 ASSIST by BATTLE,TYUS

05:51 25-29 V4 GOOD! 3PTR by BOWMAN,KY
05:51 ASSIST by CHATMAN,JORDAN
05:38 GOOD! 3PTR by BATTLE, TYUS 25-32 V7

05:17 FOUL (PERSONAL) by DOLEZAJ,MAREK

05:17

05:17 SUB OUT: HUGHES, ELIJAH
05:17 SUB IN: BRISSETT,OSHAE

05:17 26-32 V6 GOOD! FT by BOWMAN,KY
05:17 27-32 V5 GOOD! FT by BOWMAN,KY
05:03  MISSED JUMPER by BATTLE,TYUS

05:00 REBOUND (DEF) by BOWMAN,KY
04:47 MISSED 3PTR by BOWMAN,KY
04:44  REBOUND (DEF) by BRISSETT,0SHAE

04:37 FOUL (PERSONAL) by MITCHELL,STEFFON
04:20  GOOD! JUMPER by BOEHEIM,BUDDY [PNT] 27-34 V7

04:00  FOUL (PERSONAL) by SIDIBE,BOURAMA

04:00

04:00 SUB OUT: HERREN JR.,CHRIS
04:00 SUB IN: HAMILTON,JARED
04:00 MISSED FT by POPOVIC,NIK
04:00 REBOUND (OFF) by TEAM

04:00 SUB OUT: SIDIBE,BOURAMA

04:00 SUB IN: HUGHES,ELIJAH

04:00 28-34 V 6 GOOD! FT by POPOVIC,NIK
03:40 FOUL (PERSONAL) by MITCHELL,STEFFON



Tone
03:40
03:35
03:33
03:30
03:22
03:22
03:11
03:10
03:10
03:10
02:55
02:55
02:55
02:55
02:55
02:55
02:55
02:55
02:55
02:33
02:33
02:33
02:28
02:25
02:18
01:52
01:48
01:43
01:38
01:32
01:32
01:29
01:29
01:29
01:29
01:29
01:29
01:29
01:29
01:14
01:14
01:07
00:44
00:44
00:15
00:15
00:00
00:00

VISITORS: Syracuse Score  Margin
MISSED 3PTR by BOEHEIM,BUDDY
30-34 V4
MISSED 3PTR by BATTLE,TYUS
REBOUND (OFF) by TEAM
SUB OUT: DOLEZAJ,MAREK
SUB IN: CHUKWU,PASCHAL
TURNOVER (LOSTBALL) by BOEHEIM,BUDDY
FOUL (PERSONAL) by BRISSETT,0SHAE
SUB OUT: BRISSETT,O0SHAE
SUB IN: DOLEZAJ,MAREK
SUB OUT: BOEHEIM,BUDDY
SUB IN: HOWARD,FRANK
31-34 V3
32-34 V2
MISSED JUMPER by DOLEZAJ,MAREK
REBOUND (OFF) by TEAM
MISSED JUMPER by CHUKWU,PASCHAL
REBOUND (OFF) by CHUKWU,PASCHAL
GOOD! JUMPER by HOWARD,FRANK 32-36 V4
REBOUND (DEF) by HUGHES,ELIJAH
MISSED 3PTR by HUGHES,ELIJAH
REBOUND (OFF) by DOLEZAJ,MAREK
TURNOVER (BADPASS) by DOLEZAJ,MAREK
MISSED FT by BATTLE,TYUS
REBOUND (OFF) by TEAM
GOOD! FT by BATTLE,TYUS 32-37 V5
STEAL by BATTLE,TYUS
STEAL by HUGHES,ELIJAH
GOOD! LAYUP by BATTLE,TYUS [PNT] 32-39 V7
35-39 V4
GOOD! 3PTR by HOWARD,FRANK 35-42 V7

ASSIST by DOLEZAJ,MAREK

Syracuse 42, Boston College 35

sutloMiEBrsten Codlegey
SUB IN: HAMILTON,JAIRUS

REBOUND (DEF) by HAMILTON,JAIRUS
MISSED 3PTR by CHATMAN,JORDAN
REBOUND (OFF) by POPOVIC,NIK
GOOD! LAYUP by POPOVIC,NIK

STEAL by HAMILTON,JAIRUS

GOOD! FT by HAMILTON,JAIRUS
GOOD! FT by HAMILTON,JAIRUS

FOUL (PERSONAL) by BOWMAN,KY

MISSED LAY UP by POPOVIC,NIK

STEAL by HAMILTON,JARED
TURNOVER (LOSTBALL) by BOWMAN,KY
FOUL (PERSONAL) by POPOVIC,NIK

SUB OUT: POPOVIC,NIK
SUB IN: REYES,JOHNCARLOS

TURNOVER (BADPASS) by HAMILTON,JAIRUS

GOOD! 3PTR by HAMILTON,JAIRUS
ASSIST by BOWMAN,KY

MISSED 3PTR by CHATMAN,JORDAN
REBOUND (OFF) by TEAM

Points from (This Period) SYR BC
In the Paint 14 8
Off Turns 9 9
2nd Chance 2 4
Fast Break 2 7
Bench 1 8



Period 2
Starters:

Official Play-By-Play
Syracuse vs Boston College
Second Half Play-By-Play
January 31, 2019 at Conte Forum - Chestnut Hill, Mass.

Syracuse: 11 BRISSETT,OSHAE; 13 CHUKWU,PASCHAL; 23 HOWARD,FRANK; 25 BATTLE, TYUS; 33 HUGHES,ELIJAH;
Boston College: 0 BOWMAN,KY; 4 HERREN JR.,CHRIS; 21 POPOVIC,NIK; 25 CHATMAN,JORDAN; 41 MITCHELL,STEFFON;

Time VISITORS: Syracuse Score Margin HOME: Boston College
20:00 SUB OUT: DOLEZAJ,MAREK

20:00 SUB IN: BRISSETT,OSHAE

19:40 MISSED JUMPER by POPOVIC,NIK
19:36 REBOUND (DEF) by BATTLE,TYUS

19:11 GOOD! JUMPER by BATTLE,TYUS 35-44 V9

19:11 ASSIST by HOWARD,FRANK

18:54 TURNOVER (BADPASS) by POPOVIC,NIK
18:44 GOOD! LAYUP by HUGHES,ELIJAH 35-46 V11

18:44 ASSIST by CHUKWU,PASCHAL

18:44 TIMEOUT 30SEC
18:44

18:26 TURNOVER (LOSTBALL) by POPOVIC,NIK
18:01 MISSED LAY UP by HUGHES,ELIJAH

18:01 REBOUND (OFF) by HUGHES,ELIJAH

17:56 MISSED 3PTR by HOWARD,FRANK

17:53 REBOUND (DEF) by MITCHELL,STEFFON
17:50 FOUL (PERSONAL) by CHUKWU,PASCHAL

17:44 MISSED 3PTR by CHATMAN,JORDAN
17:42 REBOUND (DEF) by BRISSETT,0SHAE

17:25 MISSED JUMPER by BRISSETT,0SHAE

17:21 REBOUND (DEF) by MITCHELL,STEFFON
17:19 FOUL (PERSONAL) by BATTLE,TYUS

17:07 38-46 V8 GOOD! 3PTR by CHATMAN,JORDAN
17:07 ASSIST by BOWMAN,KY
16:39 MISSED 3PTR by HUGHES,ELIJAH

16:35 REBOUND (DEF) by MITCHELL,STEFFON
16:20 41-46 V5 GOOD! 3PTR by CHATMAN,JORDAN
16:20 ASSIST by HAMILTON,JARED
16:17 TIMEOUT 30SEC

16:17

16:17 SUB OUT: CHUKWU,PASCHAL

16:17 SUB IN: SIDIBE,BOURAMA

15:47 GOOD! 3PTR by BATTLE,TYUS 41-49 V8

15:31 FOUL (PERSONAL) by SIDIBE,BOURAMA

15:31 42-49 V7 GOOD! FT by POPOVIC,NIK
15:31 SUB OUT: HUGHES,ELIJAH

15:31 SUB IN: DOLEZAJ,MAREK

15:31 43-49 V6 GOOD! FT by POPOVIC,NIK
15:18 GOOD! LAY UP by BATTLE,TYUS [PNT] 43-51 V8

14:42 46-51 V5 GOOD! 3PTR by BOWMAN,KY
14:23 MISSED 3PTR by BATTLE,TYUS

14:21 REBOUND (DEF) by POPOVIC,NIK
14:04 MISSED 3PTR by MITCHELL,STEFFON
14:01 REBOUND (OFF) by POPOVIC,NIK
14:00 FOUL (PERSONAL) by SIDIBE,BOURAMA

14:00 47-51 V4 GOOD! FT by MITCHELL,STEFFON
14:00 SUB OUT: SIDIBE,BOURAMA

14:00 SUB IN: HUGHES,ELIJAH

14:00 MISSED FT by MITCHELL,STEFFON
14:00 REBOUND (DEF) by BRISSETT,OSHAE

13:36 FOUL (PERSONAL) by CHATMAN,JORDAN
13:36 SUB OUT: POPOVIC,NIK
13:36 SUB IN: HAMILTON,JAIRUS
13:21 MISSED LAY UP by DOLEZAJ,MAREK

13:19 REBOUND (DEF) by MITCHELL,STEFFON
13:18 FOUL (PERSONAL) by HOWARD,FRANK

13:18 48-51 V3 GOOD! FT by BOWMAN,KY [FB]
13:18 SUB OUT: HOWARD,FRANK

13:18 SUB IN: BOEHEIM,BUDDY

13:18 49-51 V2 GOOD! FT by BOWMAN,KY [FB]



Tone
13:00
12:49
12:48
12:48
12:27
12:08
12:08
11:56
11:53
11:47
11:47
11:32
11:28
11:12
11:09
11:04
11:04
10:53
10:23
10:19
10:18
10:18
10:06
10:06
09:47
09:47
09:47
09:47
09:47
09:47
09:47
09:31
09:31
09:31
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:05
08:58
08:58
08:48
08:48
08:38
08:13
08:04
08:04
08:04
08:04
08:04
08:04
07:52
07:52
07:52
07:52
07:52
07:34
07:31
07:06
07:06
06:35
06:35
06:19
05:53
05:49
05:28
05:28
05:28
05:08
05:06
04:51

M ESITIORSVISYR aguse SSETT, OSHAE

REBOUND (DEF) by DOLEZAJ,MAREK

GOOD! LAYUP by HUGHES,ELIJAH

MISSED 3PTR by HUGHES,ELIJAH

FOUL (PERSONAL) by BOEHEIM,BUDDY

REBOUND (DEF) by BRISSETT,OSHAE
MISSED 3PTR by BRISSETT,OSHAE

GOOD! 3PTR by BATTLE, TYUS

GOOD! 3PTR by BATTLE, TYUS
ASSIST by HUGHES,ELIJAH

FOUL (TECH) by HUGHES, ELIJAH

SUB OUT: HUGHES, ELIJAH
SUB IN: CHUKWU,PASCHAL
GOOD! LAY UP by BRISSETT,OSHAE [PNT]

GOOD! FT by BRISSETT,OSHAE
FOUL (PERSONAL) by DOLEZAJ,MAREK

FOUL (OFF) by BRISSETT,0SHAE
TURNOVER (OFFENSIVE) by BRISSETT,0SHAE

STEAL by CHUKWU,PASCHAL
GOOD! JUMPER by BATTLE,TYUS

SUB OUT: BRISSETT,OSHAE
SUB IN: HUGHES, ELIJAH

GOOD! FT by BATTLE,TYUS
MISSED FT by BATTLE,TYUS

FOUL (PERSONAL) by DOLEZAJ,MAREK

MISSED 3PTR by BATTLE, TYUS
REBOUND (OFF) by HUGHES,ELIJAH
GOOD! 3PTR by BOEHEIM,BUDDY
ASSIST by BATTLE, TYUS

STEAL by HUGHES,ELIJAH
TURNOVER (BADPASS) by BATTLE, TYUS

REBOUND (DEF) by CHUKWU,PASCHAL
MISSED 3PTR by BOEHEIM,BUDDY
REBOUND (OFF) by DOLEZAJ,MAREK
TURNOVER (SHOTCLOCK) by

REBOUND (DEF) by TEAM

Score  Margin HOME: Boston College

REBOUND (DEF) by HAMILTON,JARED
MISSED JUMPER by CHATMAN,JORDAN

FOUL (PERSONAL) by HAMILTON,JAIRUS

49-53 V4
51-53 V2 GOOD! DUNK by HAMILTON,JARED [PNT]
ASSIST by MITCHELL,STEFFON
REBOUND (DEF) by MITCHELL,STEFFON
MISSED 3PTR by BOWMAN,KY
REBOUND (DEF) by HAMILTON,JAIRUS
FOUL (OFF) by HAMILTON,JAIRUS
TURNOVER (OFFENSIVE) by HAMILTON,JAIRUS

51-56 V5
MISSED JUMPER by HAMILTON,JARED
REBOUND (OFF) by MITCHELL,STEFFON
53-56 V3 GOOD! LAYUP by HAMILTON,JARED [PNT]
ASSIST by MITCHELL,STEFFON

53-59 V6
TURNOVER (OTHER) by CHATMAN,JORDAN
FOUL (TECH) by CHATMAN,JORDAN
SUB OUT: HAMILTON,JAIRUS
SUB IN: POPOVIC,NIK

53-61 V8
FOUL (PERSONAL) by MITCHELL,STEFFON

53-62 V9
54-62 V8 GOOD! FT by POPOVIC,NIK
55-62 V7 GOOD! FT by POPOVIC,NIK
FOUL (PERSONAL) by BOWMAN,KY
TURNOVER (BADPASS) by MITCHELL,STEFFON

55-64 V9
57-64 V7 GOOD! JUMPER by POPOVIC,NIK [PNT]
FOUL (PERSONAL) by BOWMAN,KY

57-65 V8
REBOUND (DEF) by POPOVIC,NIK
58-65 V7 GOOD! FT by CHATMAN,JORDAN
59-65 V6 GOOD! FT by CHATMAN,JORDAN
60-65 V5 GOOD! FT by CHATMAN,JORDAN

60-68 V8

TURNOVER (BADPASS) by MITCHELL,STEFFON

MISSED LAY UP by POPOVIC,NIK

MISSED JUMPER by BOWMAN,KY

FOUL (PERSONAL) by BOWMAN,KY



Time
04:51
04:51
04:51
04:25
04:25
03:55
03:52
03:39
03:39
03:39
03:39
03:24
02:50
02:50
02:48
02:47
02:31
02:22
02:04
01:51
01:51
01:51
01:38
01:35
01:11
01:08
01:08
01:08
01:08
01:08
01:08
01:00
01:00
00:52
00:52
00:52
00:52
00:52
00:41
00:41
00:40
00:40
00:40
00:39
00:39
00:39
00:39
00:25
00:20
00:16
00:14
00:12
00:07
00:05
00:03
00:00

M ISIHORSs PynacHs® ELIJAH
REBOUND (OFF) by TEAM
MISSED FT by HUGHES,ELIJAH

MISSED 3PTR by HUGHES,ELIJAH
REBOUND (OFF) by CHUKWU,PASCHAL
TIMEOUT 30SEC

SUB OUT: DOLEZAJ,MAREK
SUB IN: BRISSETT,OSHAE
GOOD! JUMPER by BATTLE,TYUS

STEAL by BOEHEIM,BUDDY
GOOD! LAYUP by BOEHEIM,BUDDY [FB]

TURNOVER (BADPASS) by HUGHES, ELIJAH

GOOD! FT by CHUKWU,PASCHAL
GOOD! FT by CHUKWU,PASCHAL

REBOUND (DEF) by BATTLE, TYUS
MISSED LAY UP by BATTLE,TYUS
REBOUND (OFF) by CHUKWU,PASCHAL

MISSED FT by CHUKWU,PASCHAL
REBOUND (OFF) by TEAM
MISSED FT by CHUKWU,PASCHAL

BLOCK by BOEHEIM,BUDDY
REBOUND (DEF) by BATTLE,TYUS

MISSED FT by BATTLE,TYUS
REBOUND (OFF) by TEAM
GOOD! FT by BATTLE,TYUS

GOOD! FT by BATTLE,TYUS
GOOD! FT by BATTLE,TYUS

SUB OUT: CHUKWU,PASCHAL
SUB IN: DOLEZAJ,MAREK
TURNOVER (LOSTBALL) by BRISSETT,OSHAE

REBOUND (DEF) by BOEHEIM,BUDDY

Score

62-68

62-70

62-72

64-72

66-72

66-73
66-74

66-75
69-75

69-76
69-77
71-77

Margin

V6

\A:]

V8

V6

V7
V8

V9
V 6

V7
V8
V 6

Syracuse 77, Boston College 71

HOME: Boston College

REBOUND (DEF) by BOWMAN,KY
GOOD! JUMPER by HAMILTON,JARED
ASSIST by BOWMAN,KY

TURNOVER (BADPASS) by HAMILTON,JARED

TIMEOUT 30SEC
GOOD! JUMPER by BOWMAN,KY

GOOD! LAYUP by BOWMAN,KY [PNT]
FOUL (PERSONAL) by POPOVIC,NIK

MISSED LAY UP by BOWMAN,KY

FOUL (PERSONAL) by MITCHELL,STEFFON

REBOUND (DEF) by MITCHELL,STEFFON
MISSED LAY UP by BOWMAN,KY

FOUL (PERSONAL) by POPOVIC,NIK

GOOD! 3PTR by HAMILTON,JARED
ASSIST by MITCHELL,STEFFON
FOUL (PERSONAL) by HAMILTON,JARED

GOOD! LAYUP by BOWMAN,KY [FB]
TIMEOUT TEAM

MISSED 3PTR by CHATMAN,JORDAN
REBOUND (OFF) by POPOVIC,NIK
MISSED 3PTR by CHATMAN,JORDAN
REBOUND (OFF) by TEAM

MISSED 3PTR by BOWMAN,KY
REBOUND (OFF) by CHATMAN,JORDAN
MISSED 3PTR by HAMILTON,JARED

Points from (This Period) SYR BC
In the Paint 10 10
Off Turns 9 2
2nd Chance 5 3
Fast Break 2 4
Bench 5 9



